BGB741L7ESD
ESD-Robust and Easy-To-Use Broadband LNA
MMIC
Data Sheet,  Rev. 1.0,  Apr i l  2009
RF & Protect ion Devices
Edition 2009-04-17
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,
85579 Neubiberg, Germany

R0.1
AXAY BGB741L7ESD
Type Code
CPSG9506
1.45
4
8
2
.
1
8
0.5
Pin 1
marking
Data Sheet 14 Rev. 1.0, 2009-04-17